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 11,632
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 221,580

 139,450

 52,633
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Asian/Pacific
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 39

 243

 1,370

 1,056

 8,459

 106

 37

 322

 925

 6,900

 87,465

 35,300

 104,876

 4,060

 1,417

 13,018

 683

 7,023

 14,917

 36,810

 149,903

 2,848

 1,187

 8,209

 380

 5,327

 12,954

 60,856

 51,046

 2,368

 750

 5,769

 145

 2,969

 2,737

 5,926

 37,552

 973

 337

 1,994

 6,128  5,259  245

 136,055  108,297  9,609

 112,748  102,128  6,704

 72,839  62,493  4,118

 26,565  24,713  1,355

 21  17  1

 112  126  5

 726  625  19

 576  469  11

 4,509  3,865  85

 50  52  4

 24  13

 110  92  120

 520  384  21

 3,642  3,122  136

 51,984  33,919  1,562

 19,067  15,657  576

 53,988  49,547  1,341

 2,093  1,771  196

 791  578  48

 3,970  3,319  5,729

 343  323  17

 3,641  3,240  142

 7,915  6,769  233

 19,859  16,396  555

 76,519  71,368  2,016

 1,400  1,267  181

 662  474  51

 2,409  2,291  3,509

 214  156  10

 2,773  2,447  107

 7,018  5,748  188

 32,901  27,133  822

 26,363  24,031  652

 1,258  1,023  87

 400  321  29

 1,912  1,634  2,223

 71  74

 1,512  1,393  64

 1,400  1,301  36

 3,199  2,647  80

 19,067  18,011  474

 450  482  41

 166  162  9

 700  643  651

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  679,256
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 3,753

 130,735

 78,481

 61,521

 15,712
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 13

 82

 1,070

 455

 1,982

 49

 17

 85

 505

 2,368

 72,858

 17,676

 29,350

 1,984

 750

 5,244

 250

 2,173

 11,167

 16,788

 43,996

 1,181

 516

 2,410

 182

 1,756

 10,002

 30,211

 15,791

 1,143

 328

 2,108

 46

 896

 2,003

 2,473

 9,206

 382

 139

 567

 2,156  1,535  62

 76,441  50,637  3,657

 43,967  32,766  1,748

 34,388  25,814  1,319

 8,729  6,688  295

 9  4

 43  39

 604  451  15

 263  186  6

 1,164  801  17

 24  23  2

 13  4

 36  27  22

 300  193  12

 1,337  990  41

 44,589  27,021  1,248

 9,879  7,511  286

 16,740  12,251  359

 1,087  810  87

 468  259  23

 2,041  1,602  1,601

 135  111  4

 1,190  940  43

 6,269  4,735  163

 9,607  6,953  228

 24,829  18,628  539

 635  494  52

 322  179  15

 980  726  704

 107  69  6

 940  783  33

 5,687  4,166  149

 16,918  12,919  374

 8,964  6,614  213

 653  462  28

 206  112  10

 913  689  506

 24  22

 478  399  19

 1,090  893  20

 1,425  1,022  26

 5,204  3,878  124

 187  187  8

 71  68

 250  219  98

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  290,202           
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 5,027

 60,951

 81,132

 32,201

 21,627

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18

 65

 57

 253

 4,529

 20

 7

 78

 200

 1,781

 2,774

 5,368

 48,782

 616

 162

 1,268

 225

 2,034

 659

 7,061

 68,841

 616

 181

 1,515

 78

 1,353

 523

 8,290

 20,781

 389

 87

 700

 59

 812

 183

 1,396

 18,467

 214

 52

 444

 2,600  2,367  60

 30,232  29,692  1,027

 40,105  39,567  1,460

 15,927  15,715  559

 10,606  10,667  354

 9  9

 32  32  1

 22  35

 132  121

 2,363  2,127  39

 10  10

 4  3

 28  30  20

 106  91  3

 921  829  31

 1,328  1,414  32

 2,709  2,602  57

 24,349  23,883  550

 294  299  23

 70  87  5

 455  487  326

 111  108  6

 1,071  928  35

 284  368  7

 3,546  3,407  108

 34,260  33,767  814

 271  311  34

 90  87  4

 472  591  452

 41  36  1

 709  617  27

 217  297  9

 4,155  4,030  105

 10,318  10,240  223

 199  177  13

 39  47  1

 249  271  180

 29  30

 409  386  17

 84  98  1

 727  652  17

 9,084  9,198  185

 90  113  11

 24  26  2

 159  164  121

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  200,938           
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 2,852

 62,275

 61,967

 45,728

 15,294

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8

 96

 243

 348

 1,948

 37

 13

 159

 220

 2,751

 11,833

 12,256

 26,744

 1,460

 505

 6,506

 208

 2,816

 3,091

 12,961

 37,066

 1,051

 490

 4,284

 120

 2,218

 2,429

 22,355

 14,474

 836

 335

 2,961

 40

 1,261

 551

 2,057

 9,879

 377

 146

 983

 1,372  1,357  123

 29,382  27,968  4,925

 28,676  29,795  3,496

 22,524  20,964  2,240

 7,230  7,358  706

 3  4  1

 37  55  4

 100  139  4

 181  162  5

 982  937  29

 16  19  2

 7  6

 46  35  78

 114  100  6

 1,384  1,303  64

 6,067  5,484  282

 6,479  5,544  233

 12,899  13,413  432

 712  662  86

 253  232  20

 1,474  1,230  3,802

 97  104  7

 1,380  1,372  64

 1,362  1,666  63

 6,706  6,036  219

 17,430  18,973  663

 494  462  95

 250  208  32

 957  974  2,353

 66  51  3

 1,124  1,047  47

 1,114  1,285  30

 11,828  10,184  343

 7,081  7,177  216

 406  384  46

 155  162  18

 750  674  1,537

 18  22

 625  608  28

 226  310  15

 1,047  973  37

 4,779  4,935  165

 173  182  22

 71  68  7

 291  260  432

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  188,116           


